Bid Tabulations SID: 537 Subdivision: THE PRAIRIES Project Type: 2024 PARK IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Date: 2/13/24 E&A Project No. P2021.371.004 Engineer's Est: \$878,000.00 Page 1 of 1

				13680	onstruction Co., Inc. 0 S 220th Street tna, NE 68028						
Bid Item		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	5' X 5" Concrete Sidewalk w/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill (Exterior Loop)	2,205	SF	10.00	22,050.00						
2	6' X 5" Concrete Sidewalk w/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill (to Top of Wall)	800	SF	10.00	8,000.00						
3	10' X 5" Concrete Sidewalk w/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill	3,310	SF	10.00	33,100.00						
4	5" Concrete Pads (Bike Rack, Trash Rec. and Swing Areas)	444	SF	10.00	4,440.00						
5	8" Concrete Playground Curb (Playground)	170	LF	60.00	\$10,200.00*						
6	Thickened Edge at Playground Sidewalk (Playground)	60	LF	20.00	1,200.00						
7	Rubber Surfacing w/ Concrete Base (Playground)	4,120	SF	28.00	115,360.00						
8	Rubber Surfacing Berms	11	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00						
9	LSI Play Equipment	1	LS	265,000.00	265,000.00						
10	LSI Swing Gliders	1	LS	130,000.00	130,000.00						
11	LSI Bike Rack	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00						
12	Trash Receptacle	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00						
13	Rubber Surfacing Drain with Drain Tanks	4	EA	2,000.00	8,000.00						
14	6" Solid Drain Pipe	270	LF	35.00	9,450.00						
15	Construct Silt Fence	300	LF	5.00	1,500.00						
16	Install Construction Entrance	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00						
17	Limestone Block (3' X 6' X 2') For Retaining Wall & Donor Sign (By Others)	742	SF								
18	Limestone Block (3' X 6' X 2') For Climbing Wall (By Others)	260	SF								
19	Limestone Block (3' X 6' X 2') For Benches (By Others)	12	EA								
20	Limestone Block Outcropping Stones (By Others)	16	EA								
21	Site Grading (By Others)	11	LS								
22	Security Cameras & Signage (By Others)	1	LS								
23	Dog Waste Stations (By Others)	2	EA								
24	Landscaping (By Others)	1	LS								
25	Park Tree Protection (By Others)	11	EA								
26	Park Tree Removal (By Others)	12	EA								
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-26, INCLUSIVE)					\$633,300.00**						